Kiirtoidu
seadmete
hinnakiri
FKI Fast Food Teknik a/s
2018
Turustaja Eestis
PENSIONIST AVISEN2
FRYING

Model Product no. Ext. dim.
(WxDxH)
Frying surface
(WxD)
Voltage/Power Capacity
per hour**
GL 2002 02-80220 490 x 570 x 210/700* mm 450 x 390 mm 3x400V / 6,6kW 120
GL 2002 02-80221 490 x 570 x 210/700* mm 450 x 390 mm 3x230V / 6,6kW 120
 CONTACT GRILL
FRYING
* When top pan is lifted�
** Approx� number of hamburgers depending on size and weight�
PENSIONIST AVISEN4
FRYING
Model Product no. Description Number Description Number Description Number
GL 9001 SP-GL9001 Teflon foil top pan 5 Spatula 1 FKI Grill cleaner 1
Teflon foil bottom pan 5 Scraper 1 Steel sponge 5
GL 9002 SP-GL9002 Teflon foil large top pan 5 Spatula 1 FKI Grill cleaner 1
Teflon foil small top pan 5 Scraper 1 Steel sponge 5
Teflon foil bottom pan 5
GL 9003 SP-GL9003 Teflon foil small top pan 10 Spatula 1 FKI Grill cleaner 1
Teflon foil bottom pan 5 Scraper 1 Steel sponge 5
GL 2002 SP-GL2002 Teflon foil top pan 5 Spatula 1 FKI Grill cleaner 1
Teflon foil bottom pan 5 Scraper 1 Steel sponge 5
TEFLON FOIL
Model Pan Product no.
GL 9001/9002 Large top pan 01-10079

(WxDxH)
Distance
(Top/Bottom)
Voltage/Power
TM 05 03-70395 180 x 450 x 205 mm Fixed 27mm 230V / 1,6kW
Model Product no. Ext. dim.
(WxDxH)
Voltage/Power
TL 5272 03-70872 280 x 330 x 210 mm 230V / 2,0kW
French hotdog toaster
PENSIONIST AVISEN 19
BREAD
TOASTER
STARTER KIT FOR TOASTERS
Model Product no. Description Number
TL 5270 SP-TL5270 Teflon scraper
Sausage tong plastic
FKI Grill cleaner
Heat shield
2
2
1
1
TL 5211 SP-TL5211 Teflon scraper
Sausage tong plastic
FKI Grill cleaner
Heat shield
2
2
1
1
TL 5212 SP-TL5212 Teflon scraper
Sausage tong plastic
FKI Grill cleaner
Heat shield
2
2
1
1
Model Product no. Description Number
TL 5602 SP-TL5602 Teflon scraper
Sausage tong plastic
FKI Grill cleaner
Heat shield
2